
 

 

 

 

University of Mumbai – Department of Atomic Energy Centre for Excellence in Basic Sciences (UM-DAE CEBS) 
(An Autonomous Institute under Department of Atomic Energy, Government of India) 

 

Academic Calendar for the Year 2022 – 2023 
 

Admission to First Year Integrated M. Sc. Course 
Counselling and Admission Open 

Admission of KVPY and Olympiad Students 1 August 2022 (Monday) to 12 August 2022 (Friday) 

Last date of Admission (against vacancies, if any) 12 August 2022 (Friday) 

Autumn Semester (August to December, 2022) 
Last date of Registration and selection of courses 12 August 2022 (Friday) 

Commencement of Teaching 16 August 2022 (Tuesday) 

Late registration (with Dean’s permission and by paying fine) * 18 August 2022 (Thursday) 

CEBS Foundation Day 17 September 2022 (being Saturday it will be held on  

19 September 2022 (Monday)) 

Mid-Semester Examination 3 October 2022 (Monday) to 8 October 2022 (Saturday) 

Teaching starts after Mid-Semester Examination 10 October 2022 (Monday) 

Completion of Teaching of Autumn Semester 26 November 2022 (Saturday) 

End-Semester Examination Laboratory 28 November 2022 (Monday) to 3 December 2022 (Saturday) 

Theory 5 December 2022 (Monday) to 12 December 2022 (Monday) 

Presentation of Project Reports 13 December 2022 (Tuesday) to 16 December 2022 (Friday) 

Winter Vacation 17 December 2022 (Saturday) to 8 January 2023 (Sunday) 

Announcement of Results 13 January 2023 (Friday) 

 

 

 



Spring Semester (January to May 2023) 
Last date of Registration and selection of courses 6 January 2023 (Friday) 

Late registration (with Dean’s permission and by paying fine) * 13 January2023 (Friday) 

Commencement of Teaching of Spring Semester 9 January 2023 (Monday) 

National Science Day 28 February 2023 (Tuesday) 

Mid-Semester Examination 27 February 2023 (Monday) to 4 March 2023 (Saturday) 

Teaching starts after Mid-Semester Examination 6 March 2023 (Monday) 

Completion of Teaching of Spring Semester 22 April 2023 (Saturday) 

End-Semester Examination Laboratory 24 April 2023 (Monday) to 29 April 2023 (Saturday) 

Theory 1 May 2023 (Monday) to 8 May 2023 (Monday) 

Presentation of Project Reports 8 May 2023 (Monday) to 10 May 2023 (Wednesday) 

Summer Vacation 11 May 2023 (Thursday) to 31 July 2023 (Monday) 

Announcement of Results 16 June 2023 (Friday) 

Summer Semester (June – July, 2023) 
Summer Project 11 May 2023 (Thursday) to 22 July 2023 (Saturday) 

Last date for application requesting re-examination to Dean’s office 26 June 2023 (Monday) 

Date of Re-examination 24 July 2023 (Monday) – 28 July 2023 (Friday) 

 

List of Holidays (August 2022 – July 2023) 
Date Week Day Name Date Week Day Name Date Week Day Name 

9 August 2022 Tuesday Moharram 24 October 2022 Monday Diwali 7 April 2023 Friday Good 

Friday 

15 August 2022 Monday Independence Day 8 November 2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak 

Jayanti 

14 April 2023 Friday Ambedkar 

Jayanti  

19 August 2022 Friday Janmashtami 25 December 2022 Sunday Christmas Day 22 April 2023 Saturday Idul Fitr 

31 August 2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 26 January 2023 Thursday Republic Day 5 May 2023 Friday Buddha 

Purnima 

2 October 2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti 18 February 2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri 29 June 2023 Thursday Bakr Id 

5 October 2022 Wednesday Dussehra 7 March 2023 Tuesday  Holi 29 July 2023 Saturday Moharram 

9 October 2022 Sunday Id-E-Milad 4 April 2023 Tuesday Mahavir 

Jayanti 

   

 


